INTERMAIL B A/S

INTERMAIL B A/S

ISIN: DKO0010212224

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/26 15:35:40

Price
15.50 DKK

Difference

© -064%(-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

DK0010212224

IMAIL

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Industry

Stock

7 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

15.50 DKK (2,523)
15.90 DKK (173)
15.50 DKK
15.50 DKK
15.50 DKK
15.60 DKK
15.50 DKK
1,677

25,993.50

3

1,597

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010212224&ID_NOTATION=11308355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=578295d7eac4f924844205fb432218cb90a2c8ddda55087660949b869fbd28fc&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=87757a06cba589fd2&time=1714386836&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83515d47b346e79b6d40357f930ded9be568c96ac1c2737588ea3965d760b3e6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0101ebcdfcbfbc670&time=1714386836&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=430932b878b410fea8ccb9d37b9f3c7bcbcf0731cf16d34160e19b38c35078c7&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c742e66616f5cc7b8&time=1714386836&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77da9437e3ea69965810f57d536d8f10324d2bb809d23504cb2796d7bee0a361&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=73e5dcb6eaac4b836&time=1714386836&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=793bf13ddf656be69560cc0b4861c49c3222ac4a00f5028ae21369fbd378d615&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22b0ca23a3786d8a3&time=1714386836&tool=RSC

INTERMAIL B A/S

Details
2024/04/26 15:35:40 Sy
Price
15.50 DKK 20.00
Difference © -064%(-0.10)
18.00
General attributes
ISIN DK0010212224 16.00 r‘ “J_‘
Symbol IMAIL h
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen 14.00 |
Currency DKK ’lw Jy'll *
Sector Industry \| J I '\] grl |‘
Security type Stock t2.00 ' .b\- ' H “
Market cap (m) 7 EUR \ N |
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 10.00 k .‘P W N}’
Ww,
Market data 8.00 \|k"'hﬂ kﬂr‘
Bid (Bid size) 15.50 DKK (2,523) i ‘\
Ask (Ask size) 15.90 DKK (173) 6.00
Open 15.50 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 15.50 DKK
Low 15.50 DKK
Close (prev. day) 15.60 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 15.50 DKK
Volume (pcs) 1,677
Trading volume 25,993.50 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 15.62 DKK (1,066)
Last size 1,597 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 15.94 DKK (2,927)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 13.76 DKK (6,181)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 12.27 DKK (2,967)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 21.20 DKK (2024/02/20)
Perf (%) +81.29% +17.42% +76.14% YTD Low | date 9.90 DKK (2024/01/30)
Perf (abs.) +6.95 +2.30 +6.70 52 Weeks High | date 21.20 DKK (2024/02/20)
Beta 0.10 0.30 0.27 52 Weeks Low | date 8.55 DKK (2023/10/25)

Volatility  93.66 81.21 79.65
All listings for INTERMAIL B A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 15:35 15.50 DKK 0.03 8

Copenhagen 26

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 25.20 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11308355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841826

INTERMAIL B A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NATIONAL IND

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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